Fox Valley Metrology
3114 Medalist Drive
Oshkosh, WI 54902
(920) 426-5894 ● Fax (920) 426-8120
CERTIFICATE OF
CALIBRATION
Certificate No. ACT-1272

Brian L Gliszinski
FVM
CUSTOMER LOCATION
Location2
Location1
In Tolerance
In Tolerance
D.P. 07/29/2025
CALIBRATION RESULTS * DENOTES "OUT OF TOLERANCE"
Reviewed
UNCERTAINTYUPPER LIMITLOWER LIMITNOMINALFEATURE AS LEFTAS FOUND
POSITIVE EFT
PULSE TESTS (50
Ohm Load)
.25kV Test
0.1250 0.1125 0.1375 6.0E-50.125 kV @
Ampl.
0.12170.1217
5.000 3.500 6.500 6.0E-45.00 ns @ Rise 4.5004.500
50.00 35.00 65.00 6.0E-350.0 ns @
Duration
48.8048.80
.5kV Test
0.2500 0.2250 0.2750 6.0E-50.250 kV @
Ampl.
0.25450.2545
5.000 3.500 6.500 6.0E-45.00 ns @ Rise 3.5003.500
50.00 35.00 65.00 6.0E-350.0 ns @
Duration
52.5052.50
1kV Test
0.5000 0.4500 0.5500 6.0E-50.500 kV @
Ampl.
0.50170.5017
5.000 3.500 6.500 6.0E-45.00 ns @ Rise 3.6503.650
50.00 35.00 65.00 6.0E-350.0 ns @

50.00 35.00 65.00 6.0E-350.0 ns @
Duration
55.6055.60
-4kV Test
-2.000 -2.200 -1.800 6.0E-4-2.00 kV @
Ampl.
-2.009-2.009
5.000 3.500 6.500 6.0E-45.00 ns @ Rise 5.2505.250
50.00 35.00 65.00 6.0E-350.0 ns @
Duration
44.9044.90
POSITIVE EFT
PULSE TESTS (1
kOhm Load)
.25kV Test
0.2400 0.1920 0.2880 6.0E-50.240 kV @
Ampl.
0.24180.2418
CERTIFICATION NUMBER CP134-00055-840 JOB NUMBER RP134-27328-840 PAGE 2 OF 7
Fox Valley Metrology
3114 Medalist Drive
Oshkosh, WI 54902
(920) 426-5894 ● Fax (920) 426-8120
CERTIFICATE OF
CALIBRATION
Certificate No. ACT-1272
UNCERTAINTYUPPER LIMITLOWER LIMITNOMINALFEATURE AS LEFTAS FOUND
5.000 3.500 6.500 6.0E-45.00 ns @ Rise 3.8003.800
50.00 35.00 150.00 6.0E-350.0 ns @
Duration
113.30113.30
.5kV Test
0.4800 0.3840 0.5760 6.0E-50.480 kV @
Ampl.
0.48860.4886
5.000 3.500 6.500 6.0E-45.00 ns @ Rise 3.7003.700
50.00 35.00 150.00 6.0E-350.0 ns @
Duration
104.00104.00
1kV Test
0.9500 0.7600 1.1400 6.0E-50.950 kV @
Ampl.
0.96940.9694
5.000 3.500 6.500 6.0E-45.00 ns @ Rise 4.2004.200
50.00 35.00 150.00 6.0E-350.0 ns @
Duration
116.00116.00
2kV Test
1.900 1.520 2.280 6.0E-41.90 kV @ Ampl. 1.9121.912
5.000 3.500 6.500 6.0E-45.00 ns @ Rise 4.3104.310
50.00 35.00 150.00 6.0E-350.0 ns @
Duration
92.2092.20
4kV Test
3.800 3.040 4.560 6.0E-43.80 kV @ Ampl. 3.9663.966
5.000 3.500 6.500 6.0E-45.00 ns @ Rise 4.4504.450
50.00 35.00 150.00 6.0E-350.0 ns @
Duration
116.10116.10